
Cohort Experience In Person Intensive

Topic Focus Workshops: Covering the 8 Diploma Exam topics, refined with student input

Residency Dates October 1 -14, 2023 and April 1-14, 2024

Sunday, October 01, 2023 Monday, October 02, 2023 Tuesday, October 03, 2023 Wednesday, October 04, 2023 Thursday, October 05, 2023 Friday, October 06, 2023 Saturday, October 07, 2023

Facilitator Development Facilitator Development Topic Focus A Topic Focus A Topic Focus A

Welcome Meeting 11 - 12noon 10- 1pm 10- 1pm Travel back to Portland 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm

Travel to offsite location

Check in 3pm 3 - 6pm 3 - 6pm Facilitation Skills (live 
supervision)

Facilitation Skills (live supervision) Group Process Supervision

Facilitator Development 3- 6pm 3- 6pm 3-5.30pm

4-6pm

Sunday, October 08, 2023 Monday, October 09, 2023 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Thursday, October 12, 2023 Friday, October 13, 2023 Saturday, October 14, 2023

Topic Focus A Topic Focus B Topic Focus B Topic Focus B Topic Focus B Closure and Integration

10 am - 1pm Free Day 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm

Group Process Supervision Facilitation Skills (live 
supervision)

Facilitation Skills (live 
supervision)

Group Process Supervision Group Process Supervision

3-5.30pm 3- 6pm 3- 6pm 3-5.30pm 3-5.30pm 3-5pm


